A__ AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
AVTECH AN NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
O P.O. BOX 265 %) BOX 5120 STN. F
OGDENSBURG, NY TEL: 1-800-265-6681 OTTAWA, ONTARIO
U.S.A. 13669-0265 FAX: 1-800-561-1970 CANADA K2C 3H4
TEL: (315) 472-5270 U.S.A. & CANADA TEL: (613) 226-5772
FAX: (613) 226-2802 FAX: (613) 226-2802
INSTRUCTIONS

pleased to provide a price and delivery quotation for a laser
diode driver meeting the following specifications:
Model designation:
Output amplitude:
Pulse width:
Rise, fall time:
PRF:
Duty cycle max:
Output impedance:
Other:
Price:
Delivery:
AVO-6C1-C-P-US1
0 to +3.0 Amperes
50 ns to 200 us
£10 ns
0 to 10 kHz
5%
(eg. PW=5 us, PRF max=10 kHz
PW=50 us, PRF max=1 kHz
PW=200 us, PRF max=250 Hz)
12 Ohms
See standard AVO-6C1-C,
pages 62 & 63, Cat. No. 8
$4,483.00 US each
FOB Destination. Note that
this price includes our
standard 5% academic
discount. GST 7% extra,
PST extra if applicable.
30 days ARO
For the pulse width range of 2 to 50 ns, we would
recommend the following standard model (see pages 64, 65,
Cat. No. 8):
Model designation: AVO-2A-C-P
Price: $2,590.00 US each
FOB Destination. This price
includes our standard 5%
academic discount. GST 7%
extra, PST extra if applicable.
Delivery: 2 weeks ARO
Additional discount: If ordering both the Model AVO-
2A-C-P and Model AVO-6C1-C-P-
US1, then deduct an additional
5%.